
Day Date Time League Facility Home Team Away Team 

Wednesday 1/3/2024 5:30pm 9.10G JIRC Gym Dunhill Staffing Dynamites

Wednesday 1/3/2024 6:30pm 9.10G JIRC Gym Island Doors of Charleston Lighthouse Real Estate 

Wednesday 1/10/2024 5:30pm 9.10G JIRC Gym Lighthouse Real Estate Dunhill Staffing

Wednesday 1/10/2024 5:30pm 9.10G AWCCC Dynamites Knights

Wednesday 1/17/2024 5:30pm 9.10G JIRC Gym Knights Lighthouse Real Estate 

Wednesday 1/17/2024 6:30pm 9.10G JIRC Gym Dunhill Staffing Island Doors of Charleston

Saturday 1/20/2024 1:00pm 9.10G JIRC Gym Island Doors of Charleston Dynamites

Saturday 1/20/2024 2:00pm 9.10G JIRC Gym Dunhill Staffing Knights

Monday 1/22/2024 5:30pm 9.10G AWCCC Knights Dynamites

Wednesday 1/24/2024 5:30pm 9.10G AWCCC Knights Island Doors of Charleston

Wednesday 1/24/2024 6:30pm 9.10G AWCCC Dynamites Lighthouse Real Estate 

Wednesday 1/31/2024 5:30pm 9.10G JIRC Gym Dynamites Dunhill Staffing

Wednesday 1/31/2024 6:30pm 9.10G JIRC Gym Lighthouse Real Estate Island Doors of Charleston

Monday 2/5/2024 5:30pm 9.10G AWCCC Dynamites Island Doors of Charleston

Monday 2/5/2024 6:30pm 9.10G AWCCC Knights Dunhill Staffing

Wednesday 2/7/2024 5:30pm 9.10G JIRC Gym Lighthouse Real Estate Knights

Wednesday 2/7/2024 6:30pm 9.10G JIRC Gym Island Doors of Charleston Dunhill Staffing

Saturday 2/10/2024 1:00pm 9.10G JIRC Gym Dunhill Staffing Lighthouse Real Estate 

Wednesday 2/14/2024 6:30pm 9.10G JIRC Gym Island Doors of Charleston Knights

Wednesday 2/14/2024 7:30pm 9.10G JIRC Gym Lighthouse Real Estate Dynamites

Team Name

Island Doors of Charleston

265 Fishburne St. Lighthouse Real Estate

Charleston SC. 29403 Dunhill Staffing

Dynamites

1088 Quail Dr. Knights

Charleston SC. 29412

Messervy

VanderZee

Spring Youth Sports registration runs January 1st - 20th, 2024

James Island/Peninsula 9.10 Girls Basketball Schedule
Sponsored by Harris Teeter and Roper St. Francis

Coach

Chris Jordan

Billy Dalhleim

John Oliver

AWCCC

JIRC


